
CONKLIN'S
ST0RA8E WAREHOUSE
liSfh. 316 tND 318 liRKIN STREET

CROCKER-LANOLEY DIRECTORY.

Dunlevy Charles E S (Dunlevy & Gettle)
r 19L-5 Taylor

Dunlevv Timothy, with Philadelphia Shoe
Co. r f.2i^4 Ellis

Dunlevy William O. marine eng. r 1670
Mission

SmrUVT ft aSTTKE (C E S Dunlevy
and E F Gettle) sewer pipe, patent
chimneys and terra cotta chimneys.
flue lining, galvanized Iron tops, etc.

79 City Hall Av, tel South 9S5, also
Builders E^x and Builders Assn

CTDunlevy. See Dunleavy and Donleavy
DXnn^ET JOSEPH J., act Santa Fe.

office cor Spear and Harrison, r 252
Frederick

Dunlop Charles, plasterer, r 2555 Van
Ness Av

Dunlop John P. field asst U S Geological
Survey, r S7 Sunset Av

Dunlop Robert, elk, r 2555 Van Ness Av
CT'Dunlop. See Dunlap
Dunmore John, foreman Goodyear Rub-

ber Co, r 1«0, 27th
Dunmore John Jr, elk, r 160, 27th
Dunn Albert, foreman, r 321 Bartlett
Dunn Albert, mach, r 222^4 Elm Av
Dunn Alexander, salesman Rathjen Bros.

r Wn Cedar Av
Dunn Alexander H, teamster, r 20 Silver
Dunn Anna R, widow, r 3384, 22d
Dunn Arthur M. salesman Union Coffee

Co, r 4 Waller
Dunn Berry E, draftsman, r 638 Waller
Dunn Bessie McA Mrs, propr The Mont-

clalr (apartments) 995 Pine
Dunn Bros (F and W T) liquors. 1338

Market
Dunn Cornelius, r 193 Duboce Av
Dunn Catherine D. widow, r 24 Geneva
Dunn Catherine E Miss, teacher Pub

Schools, r 1531 Valencia
Dunn Charles, cutter Buckingham &

Hecht, r 24 Tiffany Av
Dunn Charles A. bricklr. r 128 Bartlett
Dunn Charles W, carrier Postofflce, r 4

Waller
Dunn Chester E, elk Pac Hardware &

Steel Co, r 1222 Jackson
Dunn Clement E, air brake Insp S P Co,

r 509 Golden Gate Av
Dunn Daniel, lather, r 778 Stevenson
Diinn Daniel, oiler, r 1336 Natoma
Dunn Delia, widow, lodgings, 112, 4th
Dunn E Mrs, dressmkg, 1897 O'Farrell

Dunn Edgar H, with Sterling Furn Co,
r 207 Larkln

Dunn Edward, carp, r 44 Oak
Dunn Edward A. photo engraver, r 38

Sycamore
Dunn Edward I, oik controller's office Cal

Northwestern Ry Co, r 4103, 20th
Dunn EMward P. salesman Levi Strauss

& Co. r 980 Filbert
Dunn E L, r 781 Sutter
Dunn Elizabeth Miss, dressmkr. r 167

Perry
Dunn Ellen, widow, notions. 2701 Howard
Dunn Emily A Miss, teacher Pub Schools,

r Oakland
Dunn Emmett, salesman, r 662, 9th Av
D\mn Esther, widow, nurse, r 13 Rondel
n

Crossley BIdg. tel Main
1949. r The California Hnt<el and San
Jose

Dunn Felix T, elk, r 9.S Central Av
Dunn Francis, atty. Mills BIdg, r 995 Pine
Dunn Frank (Dunn Bros) r 1145 Devlsa-

dero
Dunn Frank, foreman, r 1105 Shotwell
Dunn Frank, type setter, r 2931 Mission
Dunn Frank, waiter, r 32 Ellis
I)Mnn Fr.ink M. J-absman rnit.d States

':invs Co r o.ikl.ind

RealBwe Companv^
REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND AUCTIONEERS

460M2 8'"StMkndXal
PHOnE MAIN 32£

Dunn Krank W, salesman Magner Bros
r Oakland

Dunn Fred B. marine eng, r 349 Waller
Dunn Frederick J, ship carp, r 36 Erie
Dunn George, elk, r 727 Minna
Dunn George A, molder, r 771 Harrison
Dunn George E. hoseman Engine 30,

312 Fair Oaks
Dunn George S. candy mkr, r 3384. 22d
Dunn George S, real estate, 218 Montgom

ery. 1616 Sutter

1500
Dunn Harry W, lab, r 9V4, 13th
Dunn Horace F (Dooney & Dunn)

Leavenworth
Dunn Ira. waiter, r 711 Folsom
Dunn J Allan, salesman Sunset Press
Dunn James, r 315 Natomi
Dunn James, expressman, r 511 Taylor
Dunn James, fireman U RR, r 1750 Grove
Dunn James, lab Engr Dept USA
Dunn James, shoemkr, r 2931 Mission
Dunn James, upholst, r 210V4 Rose Av
Dunn James, vice-pres Am Biscuit Co,

r 2501 Van Ness Av
Dunn James Jr, photo engraver, r 2931

Mission
Dunn James C, upholst, r 315 Oak
Dunn James E. pipe coverer, r 32 Shipley
Dunn James E, teamster, r 10 Eureka
Dunn James E, teamster, r 249 Clara
Dunn James H. painter, r 1500 Leaven-

worth
Dunn James R, asst mgr Am District Tel

Co. r 1334 Page
Dunn Jeremiah, bartndr. r 2816 Green-

wich
Dunn J Francis, architect, Claus Sprcck-

els BIdg
Dunn J J Mrs, widow, r 2026 Golden Gate

Av
Dunn John, r 611 York
Dunn John, r 1400, 15th
Dunn John, dentist, 131 Post, r Hotel St

Francis
Dunn John, driller U I Wks, r 297 Penn-

sylvania Av
Dunn John, Iron wkr. r 1036% Folsom
Dunn John, lab, r 140, 7th
Dunn John, marble polisher, r 717 How-

' ard
Dunn John B, shot mkr Shot Tower, r

312 Fair Oaka
Dunn John J. elk P S Tel & Tel Co,

r 193 Duboce Av
Dunn John L. collr Baker & Hamilton,

r 95 Central Av
Dunn John O. carp, r 137 Duncan
Dunn John R, Insp U S Chinese Bureau,

r 1904 Webster
Dunn John T, real estate, r 1050 Geary
Dunn Joseph, plasterer, r 784 Mission
Dunn Joseph B. elk Murphy, Grant & Co,

r 101 Lee Av
Dunn Julia, widow, r 727 Minna
Dunn KInKsley O. salesman Abncr Doble

Co, r 2713 Folsom
Dunn l.awience. r 1423 Valencia

j
Dunn Lawrence, lab. r 10 Madison Av
Dunn I^wrenre Jr. elk. r 1423 VaKncIa
Dimn Leslie B. elk Baker & Hamilton,

r Oakland
T>nnn T, F. r 480 Ellis

J. F. CUTTER WHISKEY

?


